2026 Tourism
$12,500.00

Economic Dev
$12,500.00

Recreation
$25,000.00

Amount Requested

$1,649.00
$5,715.00
$8,000.00
$2,446.00

Amount Granted

$17,810.00

$4,000.00
$8,000.00
$8,000.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$1,000.00
$8,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00

$0.00

$34,000.00

$0.00

Requestor

Pottorff Standard Station
DC Tourism/Welcome Center
Blfd Main St
DC Historical Society

Blfd Main St
DC Ag Society
DC Ag Society

Blfd Main St
Davis Co Little League
DC Trails
Mutchler Center

Purpose

Website/Advertising
Website/Advertising, Training, Printing, Postage
Entertainment, Marketing
Security system

Grant, Education, Marketing, Training
Marketing/Advertising (Races, Kids Club/Late Models)
Additional picnic tables

Pickleball Tourney, 5K's
Concession Project, Equipment, Facility Maint
Trail Expansion @ Lake Fisher
Equipment



