

<u>Year</u>		<u>Amount Requested</u>	<u>Amount Granted</u>	<u>Requestor</u>	<u>Purpose</u>
2026	Tourism	\$1,649.00		Pottorff Standard Station	Website/Advertising
	\$12,500.00	\$5,715.00		DC Tourism/Welcome Center	Website/Advertising, Training, Printing, Postage
		\$8,000.00		Blfd Main St	Entertainment, Marketing
		\$2,446.00		DC Historical Society	Security system
		\$17,810.00	\$0.00		
	Economic Dev	\$4,000.00		Blfd Main St	Grant, Education, Marketing, Training
	\$12,500.00	\$8,000.00		DC Ag Society	Marketing/Advertising (Races, Kids Club/Late Models)
		\$8,000.00		DC Ag Society	Additional picnic tables
		\$20,000.00	\$0.00		
	Recreation	\$1,000.00		Blfd Main St	Pickleball Tourney, 5K's
	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00		Davis Co Little League	Concession Project, Equipment, Facility Maint
		\$20,000.00		DC Trails	Trail Expansion @ Lake Fisher
		\$5,000.00		Mutchler Center	Equipment
		\$34,000.00	\$0.00		